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N.LF.
045200742S
045200845A
045200917Y
045201286F
045201374A
045202044Y
045202109W
0452024897
045202561V
045203159V
045203335D
045203345L
045203425F
045203611D
045204059C
045204158G
045204212N
045204364A
045204863L
045205077A
045205419T
045205786E
045205787T
045206096X
045206249W
045206409R
045206856B
0452072277
045208000M
045208088R
045208095P
045208282B
045208462F
045208482G
045208600F
045208617R
045208647P
045209279L
045209579C
045209654A
045209724G
045209805Q
045209915B
045210053B
045210612H
045210830Y
045212625F
045212664T

NOMBRE
LOPEZ*MORENO,CONCEPCION
DOMINGUEZ*DOMINGUEZ,ROSA
TORRENTS*PINOL,FRANCISCA
TORTOSA*TORTOSA,MANUEL
BUENO*HERNANDEZ,CARLOS
GARCIA*TEJERO,JOSE
PRADAL*GONZALEZ,ANA
ADAME*SANDRA,JACINTO
SANCHEZ*JIMENEZ,FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ*CORTES,GENOVEVA
GIL*GALLARDO,JUAN
CASTILLO*OLVERA,JOSE
FERNANDEZ*MARFIL,AMALIA
VALLE*PASTOR,JOSEFINA
DANIEL*MAS,JOSE
GARCIA*MORALES,CANDIDA
PERELLO*PEREZ,LORENZO
CORTES*BARON,FRANCISCO
PEREZ*CALDERON,MARIA
VINOLO*GONZALEZ,ENCARNACION
PERNIAS*GALVEZ,ISABEL
ALCANTARA*MURNOZ,RUFO
MARQUEZ*PARRA,MARIA
SOLER*LOPEZ,MARIA
ALCARAZ*MARQUEZ ANDRES
GALLARDO*MATA,JOSE
RAMIREZ*MONTILLA VICENTE
RAMIREZ*ALAMINOS,ANTONIO
MORALES*RAMOS,NIEVES
MONTOYA*GARCIA,JOSE
NAVAS*LEAL,JOSE
OLIVA*TORRES,FRANCISCO
CANOVAS*CASTILLO,JUAN
MEDINA*MEDINA,MROSA
NIETO*NARVAEZ,NIEVES
CUENCA*MARTINEZ,EULALIA
PARRA*GUERRA MARIA
EXPOSITO*MARTINEZ,ANA
CERDAN*CAMPOY,ROSARIO
NUNEZ*MUNOZ,ANA
GUERRA*BERMUDEZ,FRANCISCO
MINGORANCE*RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
SAURA*GARRE,ANA
RAMIREZ*MEDINA,JOSE
CONESA*MUNOZ,SALVADOR
SIERRA*LORENTE,DOLORES
NAVARRO*GARCIA,ENRIQUE
MORATA*MENA,ADELA

CONCEPTO
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REFERENCIA

000035591109
000035591209
000035591485
000035591680
000035591760
000035591811
000035591940
000035592065
000035592150
000035592285
000035592383
000035592487
000035592558
000035592656
000035592745
000035592811
000035592927
000035593098
000035593293
000035593301
000035593555
000035593711
000035593861
000035593983
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